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HERB" IS Back! He Sez, -GRABENHORST SPECIALS
RANCH ROME DELUX

Ranch homo with 8 ac. nice setting, 2 lge, bdrms, 2 complete baths,
live. rm. 27x1$. din. rm. 14ixl6. supreme kitchen with auto-sin- k,

lovely wall to wall carpet, mahogany paneling In liv rm. Th ermopa ne
windows, draped dble. garage, split shake roof, auto-o-il heat to all
rooms, over 1700 sq. ft. of fir. space, for a truly wonderful home
plete with country liv. See this. Price $25,000. Call Roy Ferris

BEAUTIFUL HOME CREEK FRONTAGE
Distinctive, exceptionally well built. English styled home. Spacious liv. --

rm. music room, tile bathroom, very attractive kitchen, disposal, nook,
coved linoleum, 3 bdrm. ail on one floor, hdwd. firs, floored, un-1- 00

head sprinkling system. lifetime roof, beautiful landscaped, creek
finished upstairs, fireplace, full basmt. oil tired steam heat. 4 car garage,
frontage, 4 rm. rental home brings in $53.00. Walking distance State
Capitol Price $33,500. CaU Peter Geiser

EXCELLENT VIEW HOME
Just being completed lge. home one corner lot. liv. rm. 21x23. din. rm.
12x18. kitchen with brkf. nook. 4 lge. bdrms, & ren, power rm. 8c 2 full
baths, 2 car garage. To see CaU Earl West

FOUR RENTALS
2 Brand new duplex houses. Income $200. per mo. Each rental has newstoves 8c heaters, Lge comer lot with room for additional units. These
will pay for themselves. Full price only $17,000. CaU for more details.
KIGGINS

OWNER CALLED INTO SERVICE
Brand new 2 B R. Home located close-i- n suburban. Nice Liv. rm withseparate din. rm.. Lovely kitchen & Inside utility, lots of closet 8cstorage space. Attached garage, $9950. We-- have the key. KIGGINS

APARTMENT AND ROOMING HOUSE
Has 7 BR. rentals 8c 3 apts. plus Owner's spacious 4 rm Liv. qtrs.
Has 3 seta of plumbing, cor lot, close to business section. Owner will
consider taking in trade a 2 or 3 BJt. Home on equity. Mo. inc. $347X0per mo. KIGGINS

SUBURBAN
1 B R. mod home, 1 A., fruit 8c nuts, ,x ml. off paved road, priced at
$3000. and $1200. will handle. JOHNSON

BRAND SPANKIN' NEW
2 B R. Ranch-sty- le home cor. lot near Highland fine kit. inside utility
Hwd firs, nice L.R. with Roman Brick Fireplace, attached garage,
better see that at $10,700. CRAWFORD

NEAR PEN ANNEX
$850. down takes this S A. with some timber 'year round creek, old S
rm mod. house, double garage, asking $4850. but we want an offer.
CRAWFORD

" STEAL A LOT
100x100 cor. trees. SW in City $600. CRAWFORD

BURT PICHA, INC.

"Boys, Let's Have a Sale, 100 Ford!" '

"I HAD A WONDERFUL TRIP IN MY FORD. MORE THE
THEoSdE'eCONOMy'o aTorD '''.?''s0VaSDVa5 AND

Stock No. YEAR FULL PRICK
518P 1949 FORD STATION WAGON, R.-H-., 19,000 miles ........$1725
524P 1949 FORD DELUXE "6". Heater. A dandy .......... 1 $1395
561P 1949 FORD DELUXE "8" TUDOR. A steal ..... $13Q
580P 1949 FORD CUSTOM SEDAN "8". Heater, overdrive .$1595
586P 1949 FORD CUSTOM TUDOR "8". Heater, overdrive ,.$1543
607P 1949 FORD CUSTOM TUDOR "8". Heater, radio, overdrive $1565
622P 1949 FORD DELUXE SDN. "6". Heater. A dandy $1465

FORD OUT FRONT.

Grabenhorst Brosv Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Phone 71

Evenings & Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Geiser Earl West

FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARD

379 N. High St.
Eves: Johnson

806 Housm For Sol VALLEY USED CAR MART
USED CARS WITH A PERSONALITY .

Phone 3-31- 47
, Center at High

CLOSED SAT., NOV.
ARMISTICE DAY

New 3 Bedroom Rambler
This Ranch style home located south with 1250 square feet of floor space.

. Full dining room. Large living room with fireplace. Will give the last
word in home comfort at a reasonable price of $12,500.00. Home is under
construction, select your own color scheme. Call Mr. Tibbetts

Extremely Well Built
Wee cant find the words to describe the master workmanship of this
lovely spacious 3 bedroom rambling home. It has a wealth of builtins.
Vanity In hallway. Lovely hardwood floors. Fireplace, Lge. living room,
Lge. dining room. Has shower in lge. utility room. Forced air heat. Att.
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
tiaraee

1941 OLDSMOBILE 6. good condition.
Clean. Kamo, neater, new tires,
8595. 24297 -'- .

1948 FORD, ,s T pickup, low mileage
new s ply tires, perfect condition
$995. Bird Auto & Equipment Co,
871 Wallace Rd. W. Salem

1936 OLDSMOBILE Sedan, rebuilt mo--
tor, clean body. Cheap. Phone 20586

WILL Pay cash for best 1937 through
1941 Chevrolet. No dealers. 690
Waldo. Phone

41 V-- 8 SUPER deluxe Ford. Heater.
radio. Excellent condition. Ph.

45 INTERNATIONAL, ,32' tandem semi.
i ear arouna joo. win uute jaie
model car. Phone

1947 FORD Tudor private party. 1
owner car in excellent conaiuon.
low down payment possible. Accept
older car in trade. Phone

Save A $100
Must be sold this week. 1946 Buick

super sedanette. Perfect appearance
8c mechanically. $1195. Private owner.

Days 23666, Mrs. Simms after
rail 41321.

33 FORD tudor sedaa, '41 Ford motor
column shift, dual carburators, pipes.
$163. 1780 N. 24th.

1938 FORD tudor sedan. In Quite good
condition. $125. McCalla. 1297 State,
Dial

1947 CHEVROLET exceptionally
low mileage. A- -l condition. Rlcnfieid
Station. Park & Center. Phone

1950 CHEVROLET. 1 owner car driven
5000 miles. Eisner Moter Co. 352 N,

-High,

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Shrock Motor Co.
Home of Good Used Car

Church and Chemeketa Sta, Ph.

A FEW OF OUR SMALL FARM SPECIALS WE HAVE MANY MORE
LISTED. ALL SIZES. PRICES. TERMS AND TRADES.
20 acres. 2 br. house, unf. attic, city water, good soil on state nwy. X

miles of Silverton. A buy $7850. Terms or trade on 2 br. Salem.
20 acres better than ave, good roomy plastered house, all outhiags,
good community, a dandy at $8950. Good terms.
38 acres, paved road, good home, a few minutes to Salem. You cans
beat this at $8450. Might trade for Salem.
5 acres. 2 br mod. home, barn, fenced. 15 minutes to center of Salem
paved road close to school. $7950. Good terms and 5 on bal This one
will go fast.

DONT PASS THESE UP
275 ft. frontage. 8 lots now ready for court or Duplex const. Only $3500.
Terms or trade for equity in 2 br. Salem.
2 br mod. hwd firs, auto oil heat, garage, clean in. out. Lot SOxlM.

$8450 terms or trade for 15-- 20 acres within S miles of Salem.

CHARLES D. SUMMERS
Real

1723 STATE ST.

300 Real Estate

W UNIT COURT, very desirable, close
to Shopping Center and State office
bldg. $52,500. ,

KXW MAJOR OIL. STATION. 15 yr.
lease with option of 10 more. A con-
servative Investment. $27,500.

BOOD INDUSTRIAL SITE wU 3 good
blrtri. Immed. poxs. $19,500.

1TEW BUSINESS BUILDING. 10 JT.
leases, includes Chain Store, will net
9. price $42400.

DOWN TOWN LOCKERS 4c COFFEE
SHOP, will net you high percentage
on aellimg price of $1800.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LUtings - Personal Service
l84 S.ComT.St. Ph. 89, Eve.
CAFE WITH BEER LICENSE doing a

good business located on ME, nice
clean building, good equipment. Hv- -

tog quarters if aesirea. serious ut-ne- ss

forces owner to sell Immediate.
Iv. will consider offers.

Geo. v A. , Walters, Realtor
fn. 2384 960 S. Com! Eve. 88280

frOR SALE OR RENT. Modern house
at S4S Hood St. Rent $15.60 mo.. Sale
price $10,000.00

-
, W. G. Knieger

ffTN.ComT Ph. 34739

ISAAK'S
BEST BUYS

$3800 Full Price
I bedroom home Just outside city lim-

it City water. Appro. 875 q. ft.
floor space. Owner will accept car
a part payment. This is really pric- -.

. ed for quick sale.

Spacious
bedroom one floor. 1500 square feet
floor space. 2 car garage. Very close
to school. "Lawn, flowers, shrubs.
15x20 living room, fireplace, insul-
ated. T5LA. terms available. The
price is $15400. .

Large Clean
Older type 3 bedroom. This one has

Just been redecorated and repainted.
Good location. 2 car garage. Flowers,
lawn and shrubs. Paved St. Total

liberal Terms
Older type 2 bedroom. One of Salem's

turn. 50(150 lot. Insulated. The price
only $7,000.

CALL FOR MR. DAN ISAAK. EVE.
PHONE OR MR. VAN
KLEECK. EVE. PHONE

OS

Here's A Hot One
Very good 3 bedroom home plus 2

bedroom rental in mgiewooa Di-
strict. Garage, full basement. Fire-Blar- e.
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

860 Auto Miscellaneous

Now Wrecking
'42 Buick sedan. '40 PontUe sedan. 40

OMsmobile coupe. "39 Chev coupe,
'40 V-- 8 2 door. "38 V-- 8 coupe. '41
Studebaker Champion,

Acme Auto and
Truck Wreckers I

' 145 Center St.

882 House Trcdic

22 FOOT Stage Coach house trailer.
Priced for quick sale Brook's Trailer
Court, 2984 State.

Week-day- s Only Sundays Only..

$ LOO month M week
.40 month

2--
25 six mo

COO year

58 month
S.78 six moa
SUM year

LJ 5. Jj UJ nrj
i T Tyislufsl' It o

N C uTs-fl- Q6p 111

T E lTTSl lvUlsfs
Satarray's Assves

i
)

37. Trouble
' 38. High

priest
40. Virginia

(abbr.)

12 11

18

27

i4

3ft
'A

AO

42

South Village '

Out far enough--ln close enough. Paved sfcrectau CSty water. Abeau-tth- U

3 bedroom home Just completed .Priced at $14750.
homes nearly completed-$10.- 500 and $9,000. AUFBA. financed. Better
check on these, and move into a new home before xmas.

Near Leslie
basement. Oil furnace, hardwood floors, double

plombSc has Owning room, large lot. beautifully landscaped. All for
$18,900.

Suburban East
Extra large lot" 2 bedroom unfinished upstairs, hardwood floors, floor
furnace, fireplace. $7,500. Terms.

'
A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

"1 S. HIGH PH.
A. E. Beckett - Ph. 91Andy Halvorsea - Ph.

rcfiotigiitatemaaii

Office:
Crawford

808 Roosts For Sol

$750 Down $50 Month
$4985 Lge. lot, 2 brms.. liv. dinette.

concrete ran., garage, Bus at door.
3 B.Rrris. One Floor -

$1250 down $50 month, close to dn.
town norm, piaster, good fdn paint
and paper needed Interior. Sacrificesect, illness at $6850.

The Star Realty
303 Mission St. Ph. 2464$

Need More Elbow Room?
There's plenty of room In this house.

a tins on ut iir. lk, or. Kit, utility
Rm, Hwd. firs. In LR. and DR. att.
garage, lot is 70x100. See this today,a real value at $8,750.

Call or
John H. Hansen, Realtor

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Lot 84x134, all fenced. Extra large

iront yarn. Attractive z BJt. home,
patio, separate garage. Modern kit-
chen, large closets. Price right at
$8500. .

NORTH EAST SUBURBAN
living room 16x18. 850 sq. ft. Fire

place, ou noor rurnace. ruu price
$9350 with very good terms. Call
25091 or 39432 ask for Mrs. Stinbock
or Mr. Anderson.
V. Omer Huff, Realtor

361 Chemeketa Phone 25091

GI $600 Down
Very nice new modern 2 br. home,

spacious rms, hdwd firs, floor furn-
ace, att. garage large lot.

$6000
Exceptionally win built one br. home,

full bsmet, nice lot. Excel location.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1365 Broadway Phone
Large Family Home

Nearly new 4 bedroom home. Near
Washington schooL 'all rooms nice.
large. 80 x 150 ft lot. 1400 sq. ft of
floor space. Price $13,650. $6650 down.
$58 per month 4 12 Fil-A- . You will
uxe it.

A New 5 Room Home
2 bedroom, lge LJt.. nice dining room,

dream kitchen, lots of built-in- s, auto
oil furnace, all hardwood floors. 1240
sq. ft all on one floor. Price $11,000,
Sisuu aown. Near Hollywood.
Have other good buys in homes.

Wm. Bliven & Co.
$47 N. High St,

Free parking all day
Phmw Emu TSOQ

FOR SALE bv AWTter lMsw 2 Kawrl rrafsm
home near bus & school. Close in.
Reasonable. Call 39605.

12 Acres Close In
Excellent soil, 2 br. home in lovely fir

grove, race reduced to $12,000.

Near Highland School
Modern 2 br. home, large corner lot.

lerms.
Joe Noonchester

Real Estate
1463 N. Cap. St. Ph. 20103. Eve. 28257
SALE or Trade: 4 room modern

house, bath, utility, garage, 2 acres,
close in, all kinds berries Sc fruit.
Phone 42896

By Owner: 4 bedroom home reason-ab- le

down navment. Phone 22318
BIv. nearly new home. 3'i bedrooms

on an acre of good soil. Barn, chick-
en house, good water system. Close
to Keiser School. Good value at' $11,975 on easy terms.

FRANK GRAFF REAL ESTATE
3891 N. River Rd. Ph. 20142

Ph. 44206 or 28248 eves

Paint and Paoer
WILL FIX this 6 bedrm home so It

will bring in a good income. 4 bed rms
up. One has fireplace. All large rms.
Heat piped to each. Bath 8c toilet up.
Outside stairway. Living rm, D. rm.
kitchen, 2 bed rms down, also fire-
place St basmt with sawdust heat.
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